-EB-51 - Page 1
EB-51 Low-Cost Emulator
Development Tool for 80C51 Microcontrollers
FEATURES
• • Emulates 80C51 Microcontrollers and Derivatives
• • Real-Time Operation up to 40 MHz
• • 3.3V or 5V Voltage Operation
• • Source-Level Debugger for C, PLM and Assembler

Figure 2: EB-51 Windows Debugger
-EB-51 - Page 8
EB-51 - ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Description
EB-51 Emulator, Emulation Header, Software, Power Supply,
Cables.
EB-51-320 Upgrade kit for Dallas 80C310/320/323 Support
ADP-20D 40-pin DIP to 20-pin DIP Adapter
ADP-40D 44-pin PLCC to 40-pin DIP Adapter
ADP-44P 40-pin DIP to 44-Pin PLCC Adapter
ADP-44Q 40-Pin DIP to 44-Pin QFP Adapter
ADP-44Q-P 40-Pin PLCC to 44-Pin QFP Adapter
H-552EB-68P Emulation Header for 8xC552/4
B-552EB Daughter board for 8xC552/4
EB51MB EB-51 Main Board replacement
EB-PS 5V Spare Power Supply for EB-51